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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

109 - 400M WOMEN OPEN - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 56.73 CHELSEA CASSOPIA EVALI
BOPULAS SUKMA SABAH 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL

National Record NR 51.80 Shereen Vallabouy Malaysia 2023 Mt. SAC Relays,Hilmer Lodge Stadium, Walnut,
California, USA

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0520 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 62.68 0.250  

2 0224 Sharwini Thulasiram KEDAH 63.13 0.386  

3 0865 Vasugee Asokan PERAK 68.33 0.366  

4 0739 SITI SUWAIBAH BT. ABDUL MANAF TCFPNG 74.26 0.367  

5 0014 IVELLEA LISSEM UNITEN THUNDER 88.30 0.392  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0419 NOR AINAA BALQIS HASHIM SSN KELANTAN 59.85  

2 0052 NG TING EN WIPERS 62.32 0.303  

3 0863 Vanessa Ong Yin Rui PERAK 63.63 0.313  

4 0864 Roshini Karnavel PERAK 64.08 0.330  

5 0079 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS 67.23 0.341  

- 0656 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR DNS  
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400M WOMEN OPEN
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0014 IVELLEA LISSEM UNITEN
THUNDER 88.30

2 1 0224 Sharwini Thulasiram KEDAH 63.13

3 1 0520 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 62.68

4 1 0739 SITI SUWAIBAH BT. ABDUL MANAF TCFPNG 74.26

5 1 0865 Vasugee Asokan PERAK 68.33

6 2 0052 NG TING EN WIPERS 62.32

7 2 0079 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS 67.23

8 2 0419 NOR AINAA BALQIS HASHIM SSN KELANTAN 59.85

9 2 0863 Vanessa Ong Yin Rui PERAK 63.63

10 2 0864 Roshini Karnavel PERAK 64.08

- 2 0656 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR DNS


